

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of the road from MNP Road Middle School to Bera Semra					
Not under MMBSV scheme					
Agency - Mag Subhadra Mohabaita Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - LOB SBD/MMBSV/2019-20					
Date of work order - 03-02-2020					
Date of Completion - 02-02-2021					

Record Entry

(1/29)	Plv and laying 300mm dia R.C.C. Hume pipe NPS				
	7X 3X 2.50m =				52.50RM
(2/11)	Plv and applying Primer Coat (SS-1) - do -				
	15X 30m X 3.75m =				1687.50m ²
	12X 30m X 3.75m =				1350.00m ²
	18X 30m X 3.75m =				2025.00m ²
	10X 30m X 3.75m =				1125.00m ²

Continuation

Attached
 29.2.21
 Executive Engineer
 RWD, Works Div.
 BETTIAH.
 29/2/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8F B	1394	363020
(20) Plv and laying of hot applied thermoplastic	21				
510.00 m ² vide TMB Page (37)					
Rs 735240/m ²					Rs 37505420
(21) Plv and fixing mm GSY	23				
Beard					
02 Nos vide Page (30)					
01 No vide Page (37)					
03 No					
Rs 11437270/each					Rs 3431320
(22) Plv and fixing Nmt	24				
Beard					
02 Nos vide Page (37)					
Rs 11437270/each					Rs 2287520
(23) Plv and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle	25				
16 Nos vide Page No (37)					
Rs 3707267/each					Rs 5190720
(24) Plv and fixing 600mm x 450mm rectangular	27				
02 No vide Page (37)					
Rs 4333241/each					Rs 866720
					Rs 1443644620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	144	3644622
(25) (28) Plv and fixing 900mm Side octagon - do					
02 NO vide Page (38)					
@ Rs 8290 = 28/each. - Rs					16581 =
(26) (29) Plv and laying 200mm Rcc Hume pipe NP3 - do					
52.50 RM vide Page (34)					
@ Rs 721 = 51/RM. - Rs					37879 =
(27) (30) Plv Planting of trees 184 NOS vide Page (38)					
@ Rs 800 = 30/each - Rs					147255 =
(28) (31) Plv earth work in excavation for foundation					
31.64 m ³ vide Page (30)					
@ Rs 260 = 59/m ³ - Rs					8245 =
(29) (32) Plv Sand filling in foundation					
2.28 m ³ vide Page (31)					
@ Rs 397 = 34/m ³ - Rs					906 =
(30) (34) Plv P.C.C. 1:1.5 grade in foundation					
1.80 m ³ vide Page (31)					
@ Rs 6187 = 97/m ³ - Rs					11138 =
					Rs 14658450 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	146,58,450=	W
(31) 39 Plv R.C.C. M25 grade in box cell					
28.56 m ³ vide Page (31)					
C/B 7811=45/m ³ — R/B				223095=	W
(32) 40 Plv Backfilling behind abutment					
14.40 m ³ vide Page (31)					
C/B 2827=96/m ³ — B				407232=	W
(33) 41 Plv Weepholes in Bridge masonry					
20 Nos vide Page (31)					
C/B 83=39/each — R/B				16682=	W
(34) 43 Plv supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar					
2.16 MT vide Page (31)					
C/B 53286=10/MT — B				1150982=	W
				1,80,39,0342=	W
Add 12% G.S.T. — B				18,04,684=	W
Add 1% L. Less — B				150390=	W
				1,69,94,108=	W
Less 0.02% below — B				3399=	W
				1,69,90,709=	W
Previous Payment — B				1,36,12,956=	W
				33,77,753=	W
For					
28/11/21					
Continuation					

ATTACHED
1
28/11/21
Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Div.
BETTIAH.